rapid

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight

Dimensions

Colour

Rapidline High Bar Table - Natural Oak Top & Black

Satin Base | SKU: HBT189 NO

RAPIDLINE HIGH BAR TABLE -
NATURAL OAK TOP & BLACK SATIN

BASE

Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)

(mm)
Box 2 Width:
(mm)

Box 2 Depth:
(mm)

Box 2 Height:

(mm)

SKU: HBT189 NO

Box 1 Height:

890

1100

140

960

1860

40

50.0000 kg
900 x 1800 x 1050 mm

Beech Top & Black Satin Base, Cherry Top & Black Satin Base,
Natural Oak Top & Black Satin Base, Natural White Top & Black

Satin Base
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Rapid Span High Bar Table

1800mm W x 900mm D x 1050mm H

40mm x 40mm Tube Frame

Black P/C with Foot Rest Cross Bar

Levelling Feet 2.0mm Steel Used Throughout
EO Rated Melamine Board

3 Year Warranty
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