



**RAPIDLINE HIGH BAR TABLE -  
NATURAL OAK TOP & BLACK SATIN  
BASE**

**SKU:** HBT189 NO

<b>Box 1 Width:</b> (mm)	890
<b>Box 1 Depth:</b> (mm)	1100
<b>Box 1 Height:</b> (mm)	140
<b>Box 2 Width:</b> (mm)	960
<b>Box 2 Depth:</b> (mm)	1860
<b>Box 2 Height:</b> (mm)	40

---

**PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES**

<b>Weight</b>	50.0000 kg
<b>Dimensions</b>	900 × 1800 × 1050 mm
<b>Colour</b>	Beech Top & Black Satin Base, Cherry Top & Black Satin Base, Natural Oak Top & Black Satin Base, Natural White Top & Black Satin Base

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Rapid Span High Bar Table  
1800mm W x 900mm D x 1050mm H  
40mm x 40mm Tube Frame  
Black P/C with Foot Rest Cross Bar  
Levelling Feet 2.0mm Steel Used Throughout  
E0 Rated Melamine Board  
3 Year Warranty